
                            Olde English Classic
                                 Leeson Park
                                 Beloit, WI
                             September 21, 2013

                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com

                      **** Women's 5 Kilometer Run ****

  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Time    Pace
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================ ======= =====
      1       264 Genesis Cerrato              Sr Rockford                     20:30.4  6:37
      2       295 Jennifer Howland             So Waubonsee CC                 20:35.8  6:38
      3    1  194 Amy Konkol                   Fr Carroll                      20:41.5  6:40
      4    2  163 Karen Jones                  Jr Beloit                       20:51.8  6:43
      5    3  191 Erika Garcia                 Jr Carroll                      21:04.4  6:47
      6    4  241 Elizabeth Reyes              So Knox                         21:18.3  6:52
      7    5  199 Maddie Simon                 Jr Carroll                      21:24.1  6:54
      8    6  169 Ellie Waddle                 Fr Beloit                       21:24.4  6:54
      9    7  160 Margaret Cress               Jr Beloit                       21:25.5  6:54
     10    8  289 Taylor Vanden Plas           Jr Silver Lake                  21:27.2  6:55
     11    9  161 Sara Delong                  Jr Beloit                       21:30.8  6:56
     12   10  189 Taylor Albright              Fr Carroll                      21:31.5  6:56
     13   11  195 Alicia Limberg               Jr Carroll                      21:38.6  6:58
     14       267 Elizabeth Tidei              Jr Rockford                     21:41.4  6:59
     15   12  190 Kelsey Fox                   Fr Carroll                      21:44.1  7:00
     16   13  197 Jordan Reichel               Fr Carroll                      21:59.3  7:05
     17       316 Teagan Seneczko              So Wis.-Platteville             22:00.9  7:06
     18       265 Barbara Duffy                Sr Rockford                     22:01.8  7:06
     19       198 Jen Rogers                   Fr Carroll                      22:03.1  7:06
     20   14  283 Mary Bettag                  Jr Silver Lake                  22:04.6  7:07
     21       196 Ally Morrow                  Jr Carroll                      22:09.0  7:08
     22   15  165 Laurel Marshall              Sr Beloit                       22:13.0  7:10
     23       299 Amanda Palmquist             So Waubonsee CC                 22:23.5  7:13
     24   16  233 Aly Eastman                  Fr Knox                         22:24.0  7:13
     25   17  212 Natalie Flynn                Fr Illinois College             22:27.5  7:14
     26       273 Aubree Johnson               Fr Sauk Valley CC               22:33.7  7:16
     27       313 Jennifer Bajorek             Fr Wis.-Platteville             22:43.4  7:19
     28   18  168 Jessica Vogel                So Beloit                       22:46.5  7:20
     29   19  239 Grace Neubauer               So Knox                         22:48.7  7:21
     30       296 Ashley Leonetti              So Waubonsee CC                 22:51.3  7:22
     31   20  217 Skye Mibbs                   Fr Illinois College             22:52.7  7:22
     32       192 Nicole Hertel                Sr Carroll                      23:10.7  7:28
     33       272 Shawna Anderson              Fr Sauk Valley CC               23:16.4  7:30
     34       335 Mayzee Hurst                 So Wis.-Whitewater              23:19.7  7:31
     35   21  166 Emily Sneed                  Fr Beloit                       23:41.3  7:38
     36       334 Alexandra Howell             Jr Wis.-Whitewater              23:47.1  7:40
     37   22  230 Carli Bogolub                Sr Knox                         23:50.3  7:41
     38   23  231 Yael Cody                    Sr Knox                         24:07.6  7:46
     39   24  156 Katherine Yun                So Alverno                      24:12.4  7:48
     40   25  153 Jamie Hoernke                Jr Alverno                      24:12.7  7:48
     41       274 Jordan Melville              Fr Sauk Valley CC               24:20.1  7:50
     42   26  216 Gabrielle Kuhn               So Illinois College             24:26.3  7:52
     43       162 Deborah Flynn                Fr Beloit                       24:37.8  7:56
     44   27  214 Taylor Klingele              Fr Illinois College             24:40.2  7:57
     45   28  215 Kayla Kolis                  Jr Illinois College             24:45.9  7:59
     46   29  242 Autumn Rohweder              Sr Knox                         24:46.6  7:59
     47   30  238 Lindsey Morgan               So Knox                         24:52.2  8:01
     48       234 Carolina Goncalves           So Knox                         24:53.7  8:01
     49       314 Danielle Johnson             Fr Wis.-Platteville             24:56.4  8:02
     50       243 Melissa Silva                So Knox                         25:06.5  8:05
     51       336 Leeana Liska                 Fr Wis.-Whitewater              25:36.7  8:15
     52       337 Lauren Lutz                  So Wis.-Whitewater              25:41.1  8:17
     53   31  284 Sophia Chin                  Jr Silver Lake                  25:41.1  8:17
     54       157 Sara Brown                   Fr Beloit                       25:49.9  8:19
     55       266 Inghram Taylor               Sr Rockford                     26:10.8  8:26
     56       158 Maddie Carpenter             So Beloit                       26:18.8  8:29
     57       260 Brooke Wilder-Corrigan       Fr Lakeland                     26:28.8  8:32
     58       292 Elizabeth Berland            Fr Waubonsee CC                 27:50.2  8:58
     59   32  213 Faith Irvin                  So Illinois College             27:56.9  9:00
     60       167 Jada Viner                   Jr Beloit                       28:16.6  9:07
     61       229 ShirJia Bielefeld            Jr Knox                         28:50.3  9:17
     62   33  152 Quanesha Hamilton            Fr Alverno                      29:05.5  9:22
     63   34  154 Kayla Soliday                Fr Alverno                      30:17.7  9:46
     64   35  285 Sarah Craw                   Jr Silver Lake                  31:01.4 10:00
     65   36  151 Courtney Cornella-Carlson    Fr Alverno                      31:56.7 10:17
     66   37  155 Laura Sonberg                Sr Alverno                      32:03.7 10:20
     67   38  287 Olivia Johnston              Jr Silver Lake                  33:17.6 10:43
     68       235 Shannon Klein                So Knox                         34:04.0 10:58
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                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com

                       **** Women's Team Score ****

  1.    30  Carroll                               (21:16.1  106:20.1 0:57.1)
====================================================
  1      1  Amy Konkol                Fr 20:41.5
  2      3  Erika Garcia              Jr 21:04.4
  3      5  Maddie Simon              Jr 21:24.1
  4     10  Taylor Albright           Fr 21:31.5
  5     11  Alicia Limberg            Jr 21:38.6
  6   ( 12) Kelsey Fox                Fr 21:44.1
  7   ( 13) Jordan Reichel            Fr 21:59.3

  2.    39  Beloit                                (21:29.1  107:25.5 1:21.2)
====================================================
  1      2  Karen Jones               Jr 20:51.8
  2      6  Ellie Waddle              Fr 21:24.4
  3      7  Margaret Cress            Jr 21:25.5
  4      9  Sara Delong               Jr 21:30.8
  5     15  Laurel Marshall           Sr 22:13.0
  6   ( 18) Jessica Vogel             So 22:46.5
  7   ( 21) Emily Sneed               Fr 23:41.3

  3.    84  Knox                                  (22:53.8  114:28.9 2:49.3)
====================================================
  1      4  Elizabeth Reyes           So 21:18.3
  2     16  Aly Eastman               Fr 22:24.0
  3     19  Grace Neubauer            So 22:48.7
  4     22  Carli Bogolub             Sr 23:50.3
  5     23  Yael Cody                 Sr 24:07.6
  6   ( 29) Autumn Rohweder           Sr 24:46.6
  7   ( 30) Lindsey Morgan            So 24:52.2

  4.   118  Illinois College                      (23:50.6  119:12.6 2:18.4)
====================================================
  1     17  Natalie Flynn             Fr 22:27.5
  2     20  Skye Mibbs                Fr 22:52.7
  3     26  Gabrielle Kuhn            So 24:26.3
  4     27  Taylor Klingele           Fr 24:40.2
  5     28  Kayla Kolis               Jr 24:45.9
  6   ( 32) Faith Irvin               So 27:56.9

  5.   126  Silver Lake                           (26:42.4  133:31.911:50.4)
====================================================
  1      8  Taylor Vanden Plas        Jr 21:27.2
  2     14  Mary Bettag               Jr 22:04.6
  3     31  Sophia Chin               Jr 25:41.1
  4     35  Sarah Craw                Jr 31:01.4
  5     38  Olivia Johnston           Jr 33:17.6
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                       **** Women's Team Score ****

  6.   152  Alverno                               (27:57.0  139:45.0 7:44.3)
====================================================
  1     24  Katherine Yun             So 24:12.4
  2     25  Jamie Hoernke             Jr 24:12.7
  3     33  Quanesha Hamilton         Fr 29:05.5
  4     34  Kayla Soliday             Fr 30:17.7
  5     36  Courtney Cornella-Carlson Fr 31:56.7
  6   ( 37) Laura Sonberg             Sr 32:03.7
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                       **** Men's 8 Kilometer Run ****

  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Time    Pace
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================ ======= =====
      1    1  207 Dakota Pruitt                So Carroll                      27:25.4  5:31
      2    2  210 Jacob Sundberg               So Carroll                      27:41.8  5:35
      3    3  202 Adam Joerres                 So Carroll                      27:47.1  5:36
      4    4  184 Joseph Skurski               Sr Beloit                       27:49.9  5:36
      5    5  208 Chris Pynenberg              Jr Carroll                      28:34.4  5:45
      6       269 Tim Lydy                     Jr Rockford                     28:39.7  5:46
      7    6  226 Sam Welbourne                Fr Illinois College             28:41.2  5:47
      8    7  254 Victor Schultz               So Knox                         28:42.0  5:47
      9    8  323 Evan Morgan                  Jr Wis.-Platteville             28:45.9  5:48
     10    9  330 Nick Wagner                  So Wis.-Platteville             28:50.4  5:49
     11   10  339 Aaron Isbell                 Fr Wis.-Whitewater              28:51.9  5:49
     12       270 Carl Rapp                    Jr Rockford                     28:54.8  5:49
     13   11  187 Alberto Torres               Fr Beloit                       29:02.2  5:51
     14   12  340 James Koene                  So Wis.-Whitewater              29:04.5  5:51
     15   13  327 Cole Shurbert-Hetzel         Fr Wis.-Platteville             29:10.6  5:53
     16   14  176 Matej Jungwirth              Jr Beloit                       29:15.0  5:54
     17   15  326 Ethan Shanks                 Jr Wis.-Platteville             29:19.8  5:54
     18   16  332 Garret Wernecke              Jr Wis.-Platteville             29:19.9  5:55
     19   17  172 Quinn Crawford               Sr Beloit                       29:20.6  5:55
     20   18  345 Jason Revels                 Jr Wis.-Whitewater              29:21.6  5:55
     21   19  179 Khusrav Mahkomov             So Beloit                       29:23.9  5:55
     22   20  319 Mitchell Frager              Fr Wis.-Platteville             29:33.1  5:57
     23   21  331 Joel Walden                  Jr Wis.-Platteville             29:33.6  5:57
     24   22  201 Mark Hackett                 Sr Carroll                      29:35.3  5:58
     25       291 BJ Ropel                     So Silver Lake                  29:38.5  5:58
     26   23  341 Ryan Maes                    So Wis.-Whitewater              29:42.0  5:59
     27   24  246 Brian Cole                   So Knox                         29:42.6  5:59
     28   25  247 Joseph Gilmore               Fr Knox                         29:43.9  5:59
     29   26  311 Abelino Mosqueda             So Waubonsee CC                 29:48.1  6:00
     30   27  178 Ethan Ley                    Sr Beloit                       29:50.1  6:01
     31   28  305 Nicholas Harrison            Fr Waubonsee CC                 29:53.0  6:01
     32   29  227 Josh Williams                Sr Illinois College             29:58.9  6:02
     33       324 Alex Paulson                 So Wis.-Platteville             30:02.5  6:03
     34   30  306 Brandon Huber                Fr Waubonsee CC                 30:03.5  6:03
     35       328 Matthew Smith                Fr Wis.-Platteville             30:05.5  6:04
     36   31  204 Christopher Koch             Jr Carroll                      30:15.1  6:06
     37   32  186 Josh Smith                   Jr Beloit                       30:26.6  6:08
     38   33  303 Alec Gonzalez                Fr Waubonsee CC                 30:34.0  6:09
     39   34  205 Eric Paulos                  Fr Carroll                      30:37.9  6:10
     40       174 George Gray                  So Beloit                       30:56.3  6:14
     41       175 Jacob Gray                   So Beloit                       30:57.2  6:14
     42   35  245 Alec Chapa                   Fr Knox                         30:57.5  6:14
     43   36  344 Cody Oudinot                 Fr Wis.-Whitewater              31:01.9  6:15
     44       200 Bryce Dux                    Fr Carroll                      31:09.8  6:17
     45   37  220 Adam Enz                     Fr Illinois College             31:10.9  6:17
     46       325 Benjamin Rhode               Fr Wis.-Platteville             31:14.4  6:18
     47       209 Jake Schriener               Fr Carroll                      31:15.7  6:18
     48       322 Jameson Laga                 Fr Wis.-Platteville             31:18.3  6:18
     49   38  343 Joe O'Neil                   So Wis.-Whitewater              31:21.7  6:19
     50   39  307 Bradley Kigyos               Fr Waubonsee CC                 31:29.6  6:21
     51       321 Harry Miles                  So Wis.-Platteville             31:32.9  6:21
     52   40  218 Shane Blackley               So Illinois College             31:33.3  6:21
     53   41  308 Kristoffer Larsen            So Waubonsee CC                 31:34.5  6:22
     54       268 Jon Finley                   Fr Rockford                     31:39.9  6:23
     55   42  252 Max Potthoff                 Sr Knox                         31:57.5  6:26
     56       281 Josh Green                   Fr Sauk Valley CC               31:57.6  6:26
     57   43  219 Taylor Caputo                So Illinois College             31:57.9  6:26
     58       171 Adam Beardsley               So Beloit                       32:07.4  6:28
     59   44  257 Eric Wildsmith               Fr Knox                         32:14.3  6:30
     60   45  223 Matt Murphy                  So Illinois College             32:19.4  6:31
     61   46  251 Christian Padilla            Fr Knox                         32:21.0  6:31
     62       188 Aaron Joiner                    Beloit College Alumni        32:22.6  6:31
     63   47  228 Zach Yoggerst                So Illinois College             32:24.7  6:32
     64       181 Joe Peacock                  Fr Beloit                       32:30.1  6:33
     65       318 Dallas Clasen                Fr Wis.-Platteville             32:39.0  6:35
     66   48  301 Adrian Alviar                Fr Waubonsee CC                 32:54.2  6:38
     67       183 Peter Siess                  Sr Beloit                       32:59.7  6:39
     68       224 Lex Smith                    So Illinois College             33:10.5  6:41
     69       262 Brandon Kranska              Fr Lakeland                     33:58.8  6:51
     70       302 Jerimiah Febus               Fr Waubonsee CC                 34:00.5  6:51
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                       **** Men's 8 Kilometer Run ****

  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Time    Pace
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================ ======= =====
     71       280 Michael Farringer            Fr Sauk Valley CC               34:18.1  6:55
     72       290 Austin Allen-Walker          So Silver Lake                  34:40.2  6:59
     73       276 Ken Catton                   So Sauk Valley CC               34:54.6  7:02
     74       185 Austin Smith                 So Beloit                       35:20.8  7:07
     75       211 Derek Rubis                     Greater Milwaukee Track Club 35:38.8  7:11
     76       312 Christopher Wido             Fr Waubonsee CC                 35:56.8  7:14
     77       249 Peter Liao                   So Knox                         39:23.9  7:56
     78       282 Travis Waldschmidt           So Sauk Valley CC               39:27.9  7:57
     79       255 Jonathan Tupper              Fr Knox                         41:13.9  8:18
     80       263 Craig Manning                Fr Lakeland                     43:07.9  8:41
     81       261 Brandon Farmer               Fr Lakeland                     44:34.6  8:59
     82       248 Jorel Holmes                 Fr Knox                         44:41.8  9:00
     83       244 Philip Bennett               Sr Knox                         46:31.0  9:22
     84       271 Jordan Reifsteck             Sr Rockford                     46:39.0  9:24
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                        **** Men's Team Score ****

  1.    33  Carroll                               (28:12.8  141:04.0 2:09.9)
====================================================
  1      1  Dakota Pruitt             So 27:25.4
  2      2  Jacob Sundberg            So 27:41.8
  3      3  Adam Joerres              So 27:47.1
  4      5  Chris Pynenberg           Jr 28:34.4
  5     22  Mark Hackett              Sr 29:35.3
  6   ( 31) Christopher Koch          Jr 30:15.1
  7   ( 34) Eric Paulos               Fr 30:37.9

  2.    61  Wis.-Platteville                      (29:05.4  145:26.6 0:34.0)
====================================================
  1      8  Evan Morgan               Jr 28:45.9
  2      9  Nick Wagner               So 28:50.4
  3     13  Cole Shurbert-Hetzel      Fr 29:10.6
  4     15  Ethan Shanks              Jr 29:19.8
  5     16  Garret Wernecke           Jr 29:19.9
  6   ( 20) Mitchell Frager           Fr 29:33.1
  7   ( 21) Joel Walden               Jr 29:33.6

  3.    65  Beloit                                (28:58.4  144:51.6 1:34.0)
====================================================
  1      4  Joseph Skurski            Sr 27:49.9
  2     11  Alberto Torres            Fr 29:02.2
  3     14  Matej Jungwirth           Jr 29:15.0
  4     17  Quinn Crawford            Sr 29:20.6
  5     19  Khusrav Mahkomov          So 29:23.9
  6   ( 27) Ethan Ley                 Sr 29:50.1
  7   ( 32) Josh Smith                Jr 30:26.6

  4.    99  Wis.-Whitewater                       (29:36.4  148:01.9 2:10.0)
====================================================
  1     10  Aaron Isbell              Fr 28:51.9
  2     12  James Koene               So 29:04.5
  3     18  Jason Revels              Jr 29:21.6
  4     23  Ryan Maes                 So 29:42.0
  5     36  Cody Oudinot              Fr 31:01.9
  6   ( 38) Joe O'Neil                So 31:21.7

  5.   133  Knox                                  (30:12.7  151:03.5 3:15.5)
====================================================
  1      7  Victor Schultz            So 28:42.0
  2     24  Brian Cole                So 29:42.6
  3     25  Joseph Gilmore            Fr 29:43.9
  4     35  Alec Chapa                Fr 30:57.5
  5     42  Max Potthoff              Sr 31:57.5
  6   ( 44) Eric Wildsmith            Fr 32:14.3
  7   ( 46) Christian Padilla         Fr 32:21.0
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                        **** Men's Team Score ****

  6.   155  Illinois College                      (30:40.5  153:22.2 3:16.7)
====================================================
  1      6  Sam Welbourne             Fr 28:41.2
  2     29  Josh Williams             Sr 29:58.9
  3     37  Adam Enz                  Fr 31:10.9
  4     40  Shane Blackley            So 31:33.3
  5     43  Taylor Caputo             So 31:57.9
  6   ( 45) Matt Murphy               So 32:19.4
  7   ( 47) Zach Yoggerst             So 32:24.7

  7.   156  Waubonsee CC                          (30:21.7  151:48.2 1:41.5)
====================================================
  1     26  Abelino Mosqueda          So 29:48.1
  2     28  Nicholas Harrison         Fr 29:53.0
  3     30  Brandon Huber             Fr 30:03.5
  4     33  Alec Gonzalez             Fr 30:34.0
  5     39  Bradley Kigyos            Fr 31:29.6
  6   ( 41) Kristoffer Larsen         So 31:34.5
  7   ( 48) Adrian Alviar             Fr 32:54.2
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